
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors
1 Proposed 2 Bedroom House 26 days Tue 4/22/25 Tue 5/27/25

2
3 Mobilization 3 days Tue 4/22/25 Thu 4/24/25
4 Materials and Labour 3 days Tue 4/22/25 Thu 4/24/25
5 Substructure 23 days Fri 4/25/25 Tue 5/27/25
6 Site clearance 1 day Fri 4/25/25 Fri 4/25/25
7 Excavations 2 days Mon 4/28/25 Tue 4/29/25 6SS+1 day
8 Formwork to edges of strip footing 4 days Wed 4/30/25 Mon 5/5/25 7
9 Steel fixing 3 days Wed 4/30/25 Fri 5/2/25 7

10 Casting of concrete to strip footing 1 day Tue 5/6/25 Tue 5/6/25 8
11 Foundation walling 4 days Fri 5/9/25 Wed 5/14/25 10SS+3 days
12 Laying of hardcore & Murram blinding 3 days Tue 5/20/25 Thu 5/22/25 11SS+7 days
13 Forwork to edges of slab 2 days Fri 5/23/25 Mon 5/26/25 12
14 Casting of slab 1 day Tue 5/27/25 Tue 5/27/25 13
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